15 Eyliil 2020 Sali

4. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

At ismi
1.SHORTY (Kosmaz)
2.0ONLY FOR LOVE (Kosmaz)
3.CAKIRIN KIZI (Kogsmaz)
4.INNOCENT GHOST (Kosmaz)
5.AY CICEGI
6.HUNTING
7.FAST FANTASTIC
8 WOUND HURF FULL (Kosmaz)
9.SPIRIT OF THE SKY (Kosmaz)
10.BOUDICCA (Kosmaz)
11.RISING SORY
12.YARIS BEY! (Kosmaz)
13.WILD ROSE
14.BLOOD DIAMOND
15.SONMEZBEY
16.M MAJOR (Kosmaz)
17. TEMUCIN
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Kayitlar
Handikap 16/H1
1.)70.000 ¢ 2.)28.000 ¢
1)12.075¢ 2)4.830%
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

3ydd MARCAVELLY (USA) - VENEZUELLA
3yad  SPEEDY WOLF - BEYOND CLOUDES
3ydd ROCKMASTER(IRE) - ZANBAK (IRE)
3ydd  INVINGBLESON(IRE) - FATHFULL LADY
3ydd  INVINGBLESON(IRE) - VICTORY LEGEND (IR
3yde  JUSTENUFFHUMOR(USA) - ADASTRALINA
3yde LIONHEART (USA) - FAST LANE
3yde  DAIJN(GB)- BELVEDERE
3yad  LIONHEART (USA) - SKY IS THELIMT
3ydd  AFPROVE(IRE) - TIA JUANA (IRD)
3yae VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LALLA MNA
3yde  HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - SN
3ydd DAIJN(GB) - LASTDANA
3ydd KINGDAVID(USA) - LONGORA (GER)
3yde WINRVERWN (USA) - DIDEVIM(IRE)
3ydd DRFONG(USA) - VALLBVHDEE (IRE)

3yae

BANKROLL - HYPATIA

Siklet

3. 14.000 ¢
3)2415¢

Sahip
SER. GUL
AYT. ATALAY
S.KOZGOLAK
N. ARI. KURTEL
AYT. ATALAY
MUR. CAVCAV
M VEH. KAR. AYAS
U.BAR. GUR
M KUR. EMIN
ATI. OZKAN
SER. SAHIN
S. ERC. BECENE
MUS. TUZUN
SER. GUL
HAK. SONMEZ
FAR. TINAZ
CEM DURMAZ

2200 Gim

Antrendrii
KAD.BALTACI
1.CAK
SAB.ARSLAN
1.CAK
B.SIMSEK
ADUTAL
.GUMUS
EMIN KARATAS
B.SIMSEK
OALACAM
B.KOCAKAYA
AISIK
S.AYDEMR
KAD.BALTACI
AAYDIN
MUR.CAM
H.ATAS

Ankara Hipdromu (40. Yans Giinii)

HP Son6Y.

66
65
62
56
47
45
44
44
43
41
41
41
39
37
37
35
33

4)7.000 &
4)1208 ¢

351954
2-56008
648434
376365
10-3440
613435
561560
483000
255767
1461-56
352254
026771
371506
516967
70-8277
458263
870005

Son Kosu Tarihi
30.06.2020
28.08.2020
29.08.2020
28.08.2020
30.08.2020
29.08.2020
29.08.2020
26.08.2020
18.08.2020
29.08.2020
01.09.2020
12.09.2020
01.09.2020
29.08.2020
01.09.2020
25.08.2020
23.08.2020



